that the machines are operational on election day.

(12) Testing all equipment for any recounts and

(12) Testing all equipment for any recounts and

attending the recounts.

(c) The custodian of voting machinestabulators shall

receive a salary in the amount of eight thousand nine hundred

dollars ($8,900)twenty-seven thousand dollars ($27,000) per

annum payable in equal monthly installments, effective upon

July 1, 2026. The Marshall County Commission, by resolution

adopted in a duly called meeting of the Marshall County

Commission, may provide for increases in the salary of the

custodian of voting tabulators beginning on June 1, 2028.